AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMSLTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING - MANUFACTURING
P.O, BOX 265 BOX 5120 STN. “'F"
OGDENSBURG OTTAWA, ONTARIO
O NEW YORK % CANADA K2C 3H4
13669 (613) 226.5772
(315) 472-5270 TELEX 053.4591

special purpose pulse generator meeting the following
specifications:
Model designation: AVO-7B-C-SNL1.
Qutout amplitude: O to 30 amperes to ane ohm load
via ten turn dial locking
contral.
(state desired polarity).
Output impedance: 210 ohms.
Load voltage range: © to 30 volts.
Pulse width: Variable from 0.5 to 50 usec
via ten turn dial locking
cantral.
Input triaqger: May be triggered externalliv
using a TTL pulse, 350 nsec or
wider. OQutout PRF equals input
PRE. Also contains own
internal clock.
Rise time: £40 nsec.
Fall time: <40 nsec.
PRs 30 to 300 Hz (internal clock).
Oo to 300 Hz (external clock).
Other: a) Includes keyed safety lock
which controls relav which
Places short circuit across
output terminals and
removes prime power from
output stage.
b) Basic system format as per
AVO-7A-C.
Prices $3.9790.00 US each,
FOB Destination.
Delivery: 60 days ARG.
Terms: 24 190, Net 30 days.
Shippings Transport via Emery Air Freight
included in above price.
I hape that the above specifications adequately address
your application and that vou will call me again if you
require any modifications or clarifications.
Yours truly,
Wid. Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WIC: pr
PULSE GENERATOR
PERFORMANCE CHECK
a) Output signal amplitude:
O FD FBO Hrx~rS
b) Pulse width: GC 2 / ~~ gt
_ Ce ZS
O-5 JO SO wSce2
ec) Rise time:
d) Fall time:
= Zo ge Se.
e) PRF:
dtl PIs Oo 7p $% FE
20 HC op? LE3S 5. Oo Fe peo HE.
f) Jitter, stability:
en
g) ‘Prime power:
fre 2¢0l
S56 -22 Ye.
dchoff 1.18.85
-EW